HOLIDAYS

NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAYS OF THE WEEK|

New Year’s Day January 1 Monday
Sankranthi / Pongal January 15 Monday
Kanuma January 16 Tuesday
Republic Day January 26 Friday
Mahasivarathri March 8 Friday
Good Friday March 29 Friday
Babu Jagjivan April 5 Friday
Ram'’s Birthday
Ugadi April 9 Tuesday
: w S— - . Ramzan (Id-Ul-Fitr)*  April 10 Wednesday
e | et | Srirama Navami April 17 Wednesday
i il il P Bakrid (Id-Ul-Azha)*  June 117 Monday
Muharrum* July 17 Wednesday
HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH e
Sri Krishnastami August 26 Monday
CALENDAR - 2024 FOR THE DISTRICT JUDICIARY INCLUDING TRIBUNALS AND LABOUR COURTS Vinayaka Chavithi September 7 Saturday
Eid Miladun Nabi* September 16 Monday
Mahatma Gandhi Octob 2 Wednesd
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL F e e e
SUNDAY 7 114 |21 | 28 4 |11 (18] 25 31| 3 |10 |17 | 24 7 114121 | 28 Durgastami October 11 Friday
MONDAY 1 8 [15]/22 | 29 5 (12 (19| 26 4 |11 (18 | 25 1 8 115|122 | 29 Naraka Chaturdasi October 30 Wednesday
TUESDAY 2|9 (16|23 | 30 6 (13| 20| 27 5 1219 | 26 219 |16 | 23| 30 Decpavali October 31 Thursday
WEDNESDAY | 3 [ 10 [17 | 24 | 31 7 |14 21|28 6 |13 20 27 3 |10[17 | 24 Clrists e 2 =
THURSDAY 4 11 18 25 1 8 15| 22 | 29 7 14 | 21 | 28 4 11 18 | 25 1. * The date may be changed subject to visibility of Moon
FRIDAY 5 12 19 i 26 2 9 16 | 23 1 8 15| 22 | 29 5 12 19 26 2. Second Saturdays, Sundays and Public holidays are shown in red colour
SATURDAY | 6 | 13| 20 27 311017 24 2 [ 9[16]23]30] [6[13[20]27 e e e
d Mah i (12.10.2024) which falls on Second
MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST aS];,turclae;' :::iva;gi b(een shown separetely.
SUNDAY 5 12 19 26 30 2 9 16 23 74 14 | 21 28 4 11 18 | 25 4. Sankranthi Vacation : From Wednesday, the 17" January,
MONDAY 6 | 13|20 27 3 1017 | 24 118 ]45/22| 29 51211926 S ) et L
TUESDAY 7 (1421 28 4 [11[18] 25 2 | 9162330 6 | 13|20 27 HichCont ot Andieirlies, .. e
WEDNESDAY 1 8 15 | 22 | 29 D 12 | 19 | 26 3 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 7 14 | 21 | 28 5. Summer Vacation : From Monday, the 13" May, 2024 to
THURSDAY 2 | 9 EIEESNE 0 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 4 |11 (18| 25 1 8 [15|22 | 29 Friday, the 14" June, 2024 (both days inclusive)
ey 3 10 B 21 )| 28 5 | 12119 | 26 219[16]23]|30 o s el e
SATURDAY 4 11 (18 | 25 1 8 1522 | 29 6 (13| 20| 27 3 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 From Monday, the 20" May, 2024 to Friday, the 14th June,
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER for all tne Caurta of the Civil Judges (Junior Division)-cum-
SUNDAY 1] 8 [15]22]29 6 [13]20] 27 31017 ] 24 1]8 [15]22]29 s el e el i
MONDAY 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 7 14 | 21 28 4 11 18 | 25 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 6. Dussehra Vacation : From Monday, the 7" October, 2024 to
TUESDAY 3 (1017 | 24 1 8 |15 22| 29 5 (1219 ]| 26 3 11017 | 24| 31 Thurdsay, the 10" October, 2024 (both days inclusive) S
WEDNESDAY | 4 | 11| 18 | 25 2 [ 9162330 6 |13 ] 20 | 27 4 [11]18 | 25 e e R
THURSDAY 5112/ 19| 26 3 BN 17 | 24 | 31 7 |14 | 21 | 28 5 12|19 | 26 7. Optional Holidays : Hazarat Ali’s Birthday (25.01.2024),
FRIDAY 6 |13 ] 20| 27 4 | 11[18] 25 1|8 [15[22]29 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 S5 Pt el IRVEIRSL e
asav. thi 05, , Bu a Purnima .05, 5
SATURDAY 7 11412128 L5 [12]19] 26 2|9 [16]23] 30| 7 (1412128 o Muharram (12.07.2024),)Vara]akshmi i (16.08.2024),
(By Order) Raksha Bandhan (19.08.2024), Gurunanak Jayanthi (15.11.2024),
Dr. Y. LAKSHMANA RAO Christmas Eve (24.12.2024), Boxing Day (26.12.2024)
REGISTRAR GENERAL are shown in green colour.




